	ОБИДИЕНС
	Выдержка сидя
коэф. 3
	Выдержка лежа
коэф.2
	Рядом

коэф.3
	Квадрат
коэф.4

	Комплекс

коэф.4
	Команды их движения

коэф.3
	Апортировка по направл
коэф.3
	Подзыв с остановками
коэф.4
	Барьер

коэф.3
	Выборка
коэф.3
	Итого
	Место

	10.
в\з
	Вербицкая Ольга

Бриар

Зор
	7
	21
	9
	18
	8
	24
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5,5
	16,5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6,5
	19,5
	0
	0
	99
	в\з

	11.
	Сивкова Наталья

АПБТ

Юкон
	8
	24
	9,5
	19
	6,5
	19,5
	0
	0
	8,5
	34
	7,5
	22,5
	7,5
	22,5
	6
	24
	7
	21
	0
	0
	186,5
	1


